
Baden-Württembergische Meisterschaften  am  06.05.2006

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 76 Bazlen, Svenja TF Feuerbach W2084 1 4 7 : 0 5 

2 91 Herklotz, Tina VfL Waiblingen W2086 2 4 7 : 0 9 

3 79 Reibel, Katja ALZ Sigmaringen W2085 3 5 1 : 1 1 

4 93 Maurer, Meike TF Feuerbach W2577 1 5 4 : 2 4 

5 96 Schanz-Matern, Elke TC Backnang W4559 1 5 6 : 3 6 

6 75 Barkhorn, Heike TV Großbottwar W3570 1 5 6 : 4 5 

7 94 Müller-Wüst, Andrea SF Kayh W4560 2 5 7 : 2 0 

8 95 Ruff, Anja Team Silla Hopp W2578 2 5 8 : 3 5 

9 92 Kummle, Anja TriTeam Freiburg W2581 3 5 8 : 4 0 

10 77 Büringer, Karoline Team Silla Hopp W2580 4 5 8 : 4 7 

11 78 Kühmel-Saleh, Marianne Tria Echterdingen W4560 3 1 : 0 0 : 2 7 

Tria 2006 Seite  1Feuerbacher Swim & Run



Baden-Württembergische Meisterschaften  am  06.05.2006

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 20-24
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 76 Bazlen, Svenja TF Feuerbach 84 4 7 : 0 5 

2 91 Herklotz, Tina VfL Waiblingen 86 4 7 : 0 9 

3 79 Reibel, Katja ALZ Sigmaringen 85 5 1 : 1 1 

Tria 2006 Seite  1Feuerbacher Swim & Run



Baden-Württembergische Meisterschaften  am  06.05.2006

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 25-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 93 Maurer, Meike TF Feuerbach 77 5 4 : 2 4 

2 95 Ruff, Anja Team Silla Hopp 78 5 8 : 3 5 

3 92 Kummle, Anja TriTeam Freiburg 81 5 8 : 4 0 

4 77 Büringer, Karoline Team Silla Hopp 80 5 8 : 4 7 

Tria 2006 Seite  1Feuerbacher Swim & Run



Baden-Württembergische Meisterschaften  am  06.05.2006

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 35-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 75 Barkhorn, Heike TV Großbottwar 70 5 6 : 4 5 

Tria 2006 Seite  1Feuerbacher Swim & Run



Baden-Württembergische Meisterschaften  am  06.05.2006

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 96 Schanz-Matern, Elke TC Backnang 59 5 6 : 3 6 

2 94 Müller-Wüst, Andrea SF Kayh 60 5 7 : 2 0 

3 78 Kühmel-Saleh, Marianne Tria Echterdingen 60 1 : 0 0 : 2 7 

Tria 2006 Seite  1Feuerbacher Swim & Run



Baden-Württembergische Meisterschaften  am  06.05.2006

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 121 Löhner, Christian ALZ Sigmaringen M2086 1 4 1 : 2 5 

2 81 Gackstatter, Stefan ALZ Sigmaringen M2086 2 4 1 : 4 2 

3 123 Utz, Johannes Tri Team Heuchelberg M2083 3 4 1 : 5 0 

4 144 Rudolf, Christian Tri Team Heuchelberg M2086 4 4 1 : 5 9 

5 116 Hauser, Simon Mengens Triathleten M2083 5 4 2 : 0 0 

6 124 Wortmeier, Frederic ALZ Sigmaringen M2086 6 4 2 : 1 6 

7 142 Napierala, Marco ALZ Sigmaringen M2082 7 4 2 : 3 4 

8 149 Walker, Michael ALZ Sigmaringen M2580 1 4 2 : 4 0 

9 148 Vollmer, Benjamin ALZ Sigmaringen M2083 8 4 3 : 0 7 

10 147 Veit, Simon TV Dettingen M2086 9 4 3 : 2 8 

11 105 Scherer, Matthias SF Dornstadt M2579 2 4 3 : 4 3 

12 82 Kienle, Sebastian Tri Team Heuchelberg M2084 10 4 3 : 5 0 

13 84 Waglöhner, Steffen Tri Team Heuchelberg M2083 11 4 3 : 5 2 

14 122 Lunkenheimer, Daniel ALZ Sigmaringen M2086 12 4 4 : 0 3 

15 85 Seitter, Patrick Team multisportsnetwork M2085 13 4 5 : 1 5 

16 120 Kraut, Peter VfL Sindelfingen M4065 1 4 5 : 2 6 

17 141 Nagel, Matthias Tri Team Heuchelberg M2580 3 4 5 : 3 4 

18 80 Ferk, David Mengens Triathleten M3074 1 4 5 : 5 4 

19 117 Henning, Christhard Tria Kayh M4561 1 4 6 : 0 6 

20 152 Bock, Michael TriTeam Freiburg M4065 2 4 6 : 1 1 

21 151 Blood, Rainer SF Dornstadt M4066 3 4 6 : 2 3 

22 153 Detscher-Winker, Christian Tri Team Heuchelberg M3075 2 4 6 : 3 8 

22 118 Hildenbrand, Stefan TSG Reutlingen M2577 4 4 6 : 3 8 

24 155 Eberhard, Fabian Tri Team Heuchelberg M2084 14 4 6 : 4 0 

25 140 Mayerlen, Peter VfL Waiblingen M3568 1 4 7 : 3 0 

26 146 Streich, Uwe TSG Reutlingen M4065 4 4 7 : 4 1 

27 145 Schiller, Alexander VfL Sindelfingen M4065 5 4 8 : 2 4 

28 150 Fischer, Peter SF Neckarsulm M4062 6 4 9 : 0 2 

29 133 Waller, Dieter VfL Waiblingen M5548 1 4 9 : 0 8 

30 107 Seitler, Ulrich SV Schwäbisch Gmünd M4559 2 4 9 : 1 8 

31 67 Gernsbeck, Christoph TF Feuerbach M3568 2 5 0 : 1 8 

32 143 Pollok, Michael TriTeam TB Freistett M4560 3 5 0 : 3 6 

33 69 Hardke, Thomas DAV Ravensburg M5053 1 5 0 : 4 5 

34 137 Wüst, Dr. Wolfgang Tria Kayh M4064 7 5 0 : 5 7 

35 154 Drews, Daniel GSV Maichingen Triathlon M3076 3 5 1 : 0 3 

36 115 Gross, Elmar GSV Maichingen Triathlon M3075 4 5 1 : 0 4 

37 138 Fleischmann, Thomas SF Neckarsulm M3568 3 5 1 : 1 3 

38 131 Tritschler, Martin TNB Malterdingen M4558 4 5 1 : 4 0 

39 65 Fuchs, Jörg TriTeam TB Freistett M4063 8 5 2 : 0 4 

40 129 Stader, Klaus TNB Malterdingen M5056 2 5 2 : 1 2 

41 68 Gugel, Alexander NPU Esslingen M2085 15 5 2 : 1 3 

42 103 Müller, Martin FC Germania Singen M2580 5 5 2 : 1 4 

43 70 Herrmann, Klaus SZ Kornwestheim M5056 3 5 2 : 1 8 

44 136 Weiland, Gerhard SZ Kornwestheim M4560 5 5 2 : 4 0 

45 61 Banzhaf, Markus VfL Waiblingen M4559 6 5 3 : 2 5 

46 101 Meindorfer, Achim VfL Waiblingen M3569 4 5 3 : 3 2 

47 100 Kretschmer, Klaus VfL Waiblingen M5056 4 5 5 : 2 0 

48 102 Migotsch, Jürgen VfL Sindelfingen M4063 9 5 5 : 5 1 

49 134 Walz, Ottmar TSV Calw M5549 2 5 7 : 3 8 

50 132 Wahl, Winfried Triathlon Team Staufen M5052 5 5 8 : 3 0 

51 106 Schülli, Rolf VfL Waiblingen M6541 1 1 : 0 0 : 0 9 

52 62 Bolsinger, Klaus VfL Waiblingen M6044 1 1 : 0 1 : 5 5 

53 64 Hellwig, Dr. Walter SZ Kornwestheim M5052 6 1 : 0 6 : 5 7 

54 108 Simmler, Willi SZ Kornwestheim M6540 2 1 : 1 0 : 5 5 

Tria 2006 Seite  2Feuerbacher Swim & Run



Baden-Württembergische Meisterschaften  am  06.05.2006

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 20-24
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 121 Löhner, Christian ALZ Sigmaringen 86 4 1 : 2 5 

2 81 Gackstatter, Stefan ALZ Sigmaringen 86 4 1 : 4 2 

3 123 Utz, Johannes Tri Team Heuchelberg 83 4 1 : 5 0 

4 144 Rudolf, Christian Tri Team Heuchelberg 86 4 1 : 5 9 

5 116 Hauser, Simon Mengens Triathleten 83 4 2 : 0 0 

6 124 Wortmeier, Frederic ALZ Sigmaringen 86 4 2 : 1 6 

7 142 Napierala, Marco ALZ Sigmaringen 82 4 2 : 3 4 

8 148 Vollmer, Benjamin ALZ Sigmaringen 83 4 3 : 0 7 

9 147 Veit, Simon TV Dettingen 86 4 3 : 2 8 

10 82 Kienle, Sebastian Tri Team Heuchelberg 84 4 3 : 5 0 

11 84 Waglöhner, Steffen Tri Team Heuchelberg 83 4 3 : 5 2 

12 122 Lunkenheimer, Daniel ALZ Sigmaringen 86 4 4 : 0 3 

13 85 Seitter, Patrick Team multisportsnetwork 85 4 5 : 1 5 

14 155 Eberhard, Fabian Tri Team Heuchelberg 84 4 6 : 4 0 

15 68 Gugel, Alexander NPU Esslingen 85 5 2 : 1 3 

Tria 2006 Seite  1Feuerbacher Swim & Run



Baden-Württembergische Meisterschaften  am  06.05.2006

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 25-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 149 Walker, Michael ALZ Sigmaringen 80 4 2 : 4 0 

2 105 Scherer, Matthias SF Dornstadt 79 4 3 : 4 3 

3 141 Nagel, Matthias Tri Team Heuchelberg 80 4 5 : 3 4 

4 118 Hildenbrand, Stefan TSG Reutlingen 77 4 6 : 3 8 

5 103 Müller, Martin FC Germania Singen 80 5 2 : 1 4 

Tria 2006 Seite  1Feuerbacher Swim & Run



Baden-Württembergische Meisterschaften  am  06.05.2006

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 30-34
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 80 Ferk, David Mengens Triathleten 74 4 5 : 5 4 

2 153 Detscher-Winker, Christian Tri Team Heuchelberg 75 4 6 : 3 8 

3 154 Drews, Daniel GSV Maichingen Triathlon 76 5 1 : 0 3 

4 115 Gross, Elmar GSV Maichingen Triathlon 75 5 1 : 0 4 

Tria 2006 Seite  1Feuerbacher Swim & Run



Baden-Württembergische Meisterschaften  am  06.05.2006

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 35-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 140 Mayerlen, Peter VfL Waiblingen 68 4 7 : 3 0 

2 67 Gernsbeck, Christoph TF Feuerbach 68 5 0 : 1 8 

3 138 Fleischmann, Thomas SF Neckarsulm 68 5 1 : 1 3 

4 101 Meindorfer, Achim VfL Waiblingen 69 5 3 : 3 2 

Tria 2006 Seite  1Feuerbacher Swim & Run



Baden-Württembergische Meisterschaften  am  06.05.2006

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 40-44
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 120 Kraut, Peter VfL Sindelfingen 65 4 5 : 2 6 

2 152 Bock, Michael TriTeam Freiburg 65 4 6 : 1 1 

3 151 Blood, Rainer SF Dornstadt 66 4 6 : 2 3 

4 146 Streich, Uwe TSG Reutlingen 65 4 7 : 4 1 

5 145 Schiller, Alexander VfL Sindelfingen 65 4 8 : 2 4 

6 150 Fischer, Peter SF Neckarsulm 62 4 9 : 0 2 

7 137 Wüst, Dr. Wolfgang Tria Kayh 64 5 0 : 5 7 

8 65 Fuchs, Jörg TriTeam TB Freistett 63 5 2 : 0 4 

9 102 Migotsch, Jürgen VfL Sindelfingen 63 5 5 : 5 1 

Tria 2006 Seite  1Feuerbacher Swim & Run



Baden-Württembergische Meisterschaften  am  06.05.2006

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 117 Henning, Christhard Tria Kayh 61 4 6 : 0 6 

2 107 Seitler, Ulrich SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 59 4 9 : 1 8 

3 143 Pollok, Michael TriTeam TB Freistett 60 5 0 : 3 6 

4 131 Tritschler, Martin TNB Malterdingen 58 5 1 : 4 0 

5 136 Weiland, Gerhard SZ Kornwestheim 60 5 2 : 4 0 

6 61 Banzhaf, Markus VfL Waiblingen 59 5 3 : 2 5 

Tria 2006 Seite  1Feuerbacher Swim & Run



Baden-Württembergische Meisterschaften  am  06.05.2006

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 50-54
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 69 Hardke, Thomas DAV Ravensburg 53 5 0 : 4 5 

2 129 Stader, Klaus TNB Malterdingen 56 5 2 : 1 2 

3 70 Herrmann, Klaus SZ Kornwestheim 56 5 2 : 1 8 

4 100 Kretschmer, Klaus VfL Waiblingen 56 5 5 : 2 0 

5 132 Wahl, Winfried Triathlon Team Staufen 52 5 8 : 3 0 

6 64 Hellwig, Dr. Walter SZ Kornwestheim 52 1 : 0 6 : 5 7 

Tria 2006 Seite  1Feuerbacher Swim & Run



Baden-Württembergische Meisterschaften  am  06.05.2006

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 55-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 133 Waller, Dieter VfL Waiblingen 48 4 9 : 0 8 

2 134 Walz, Ottmar TSV Calw 49 5 7 : 3 8 

Tria 2006 Seite  1Feuerbacher Swim & Run



Baden-Württembergische Meisterschaften  am  06.05.2006

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 60-64
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 62 Bolsinger, Klaus VfL Waiblingen 44 1 : 0 1 : 5 5 

Tria 2006 Seite  1Feuerbacher Swim & Run



Baden-Württembergische Meisterschaften  am  06.05.2006

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 65-69
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 106 Schülli, Rolf VfL Waiblingen 41 1 : 0 0 : 0 9 

2 108 Simmler, Willi SZ Kornwestheim 40 1 : 1 0 : 5 5 

Tria 2006 Seite  1Feuerbacher Swim & Run


